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IPKR - regulator poziomu
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Kategoria : Regulatory
Rodzaj profilu:
Okragty

Rodzaj montazu:
Wewnetrzny

Materiat:
PA GF

Kolor:
Czarny
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Artykut nr
IPKR40402M120
IPKR40402M100
IPKR40402M170

IPKR40402M100

Rodzaj profilu Wymiar D1xD1 /mm/

40x40x2

40x40x2

40x40x2

40x40x2

36.5x36.5

36.5x36.5

36.5x36.5

36.5x36.5

Wymiar D
/mm/

68.0
68.0
40.0

40.0

Wymiar H Wymiar L

/mm/ /mm/
20.5 283.5
20.5 198.5
20.5 283.5
20.5 198.5

Zakresv
regulacji /mm/

0- 170
0- 100
0- 170

0- 100

Opak. szt.
100
100
100

100



